Louisville Flight Standards District Office

Office Personnel List Alphabetical

A B C D E

A
Bob Askins
B

Darrell Bandy
Jackie Battles

Mike Bell

Shannon Bengeyfield

OT Blankenship
Richard Buckalew

C

Thomas Clairmont
Bob Clark

Rex Combs

John Cox

Wayne Cummings
D

Bob DiBenedetto
Mike Dodd

Philip Dougherty

E

F
Bill Fisher
Carolyn Frederick

G

Matthew Galica
Jim Greenwood

H

Jo Hamness

Jeff Hard

Maria Hart

Robert Hernandez
Jim Higgins
Chuck Holsclaw
Becky Hoover
Dave Hoyng

Jeff Hutchinson

J

Melissa James
Chris Jeffries
Alan Jones

K

F G HJKLMNOP

ATOS Geographic Inspector

Partial Program Manager DC-8
ATOS Geographic Inspector
Aviation Safety Inspector

Acting Principal Operations Inspector
Aircrew Program Manager B-767

R S TV

Return to Top
(502) 753-4209

Return to Top

(502) 753-4217
(502) 753-4259
(502) 753-4216
(502) 753-4293
(502) 753-4268

Aviation Safety Inspector Aircraft Dispatcher (502) 753-4255

ATOS Geographic Inspector - RIV
Aircrew Program Manager A-300
ATOS Geographic Inspector
Principal Maintenance Inspector
Principal Operations Inspector

ATOS Geographic Inspector
Partial Program Manager B-767
ATOS Geographic Inspector

Principal Maintenance Inspector
Computer Assistant

Acting Principal Operations Inspector
Partial Program Manager A-300

Operations Research Analyst

Partial Program Manager A-300 & B-747
Aviation Safety Assistant

ATOS Geographic Inspector

ATOS Geographic Inspector

ATOS Geographic Inspector

UPS CMU Supervisor

Assistant Principal Avionics Inspector
Supervisory Principal Maintenance
Inspector

Receptionist
ATOS Geographic Inspector - LAX
Aviation Safety Inspector

Return to Top

(951) 276-6701 x 231

(502) 753-4251
(502) 753-4248
(502) 753-4208
(502) 753-4299

Return to Top

(502) 753-4256
(502) 753-4245
(502) 753-4241

Return to Top

Return to Top
(502) 753-4212
(502) 753-4253

Return to Top
(502) 753-4233
(502) 753-4226

Return to Top

(502) 753-4276
(502) 753-4238
502) 753-4279
(502) 753-4262
502) 753-4283
(502) 753-4214
(502) 753-4252
(502) 753-4261

(502) 753-4264

Return to Top
(502) 753-4290

(310) 215-2150 x 165

(502) 753-4297
Return to Top


mailto:bob.askins@faa.gov
mailto:darrell.e.bandy@faa.gov
mailto:Jackie.C.Battles@faa.gov
mailto:Michael.Bells@faa.gov
mailto:Shannon.Bengeyfield@faa.gov
mailto:otis.t.blankenship@faa.gov
mailto:Rick.Buckalew@faa.gov
mailto:thomas.clairmont@faa.gov
mailto:robert.n.clark@faa.gov
mailto:Rex.Combs@faa.gov
mailto:john.w.cox@faa.gov
mailto:Wayne.Cummings@faa.gov
mailto:Bob.DiBenedetto@faa.gov
mailto:mike.b.dodd@faa.gov
mailto:Philip.Dougherty@faa.gov
mailto:william.l.fisher@faa.gov
mailto:carolyn.j.frederick@faa.gov
mailto:Matthew.J.Galica@faa.gov
mailto:james.g.greenwood@faa.gov
mailto:janelle.a.hamness@faa.gov
mailto:jeffrey.h.hard@faa.gov
mailto:aria.l.hart@faa.gov
mailto:Robert.A.Hernandez@faa.gov
mailto:robert.j.higgins@faa.gov
mailto:chuck.holsclaw@faa.gov
mailto:rebecca.s.hoover@faa.gov
mailto:david.a.hoyng@faa.gov
mailto:jeff.hutchinson@faa.gov
mailto:Melissa.James@faa.gov
mailto:christopher.m.jeffries@faa.gov
mailto:Alan.D.Jones@faa.gov

Bob Kelly
David Killian
Bill King

Erika Knight

L

David LalLonde
Hank Laurenz
Pamela Lozier

M

Tim McNary
Jerry McNelly

Joseph Mitchell
Daniel Merrell

Robert Moller
Julie Morgeson
N

Jeff Neuin

O

Douglas Oetting

Larry Ortkiese
Alisa Osborne

Sandra Osborne
P

Patrick Pauley

John Posey
Joshua Pritchard

R

David Rechenmacher

Steven Rogers
Jim Ruckman

Robert Rushlow

S
David Sartin

Tony Savino
Bill Scott

Aubrey Scroggins

Fred Seals
Azeez Shamiyeh
Mike Shaw
Dennis Shepherd
Jim Siegman
Randy Sizemore
Terry Smith

Ray Sweeney

T

Mark Tabler
Walt Theurer

Vv

Bob Violette
Dirk Visser IV

ASAP Program Manager

Acting UPS Maintenance Team Supervisor
Assistant Principal Operations Inspector
Aviation Safety Assistant

Training Center Program Manager
Supervisory Principal Avionics Inspector
Assistant Administrative Officer

Partial Program Manager B-757

Acting UPS Maintenance Team Supervisor
Acting UPS Operations Team Supervisor
Aviation Safety Inspector

Partial Program Manager DC-8

Data Evaluation Program Manager

Partial Program Manager Powerplant

Aircrew Program Manager MD-11
Supervisory Principal Operations Inspector
Aviation Safety Assistant

Administrative Officer

Aviation Safety Inspector
Office Manager
Assistant Principal Avionics Inspector

Aviation Safety Inspector

Assistant Principal Maintenance Inspector
Partial Program Manager B-747 & MD-11
ATOS Geographic Inspector

Assistant Partial Program Manager B-757
Partial Program Manager B-767

Special Senior Advisor

ATOS Geographic Inspector

Assistant Principal Maintenance Inspector
Aviation Safety Inspector

Acting General Aviation Unit Supervisor
ATOS Geographic Inspector — ALB
Partial Program Manager MD-11

Principal Operations Inspector

Assistant Principal Maintenance Inspector
ATOS Geographic Inspector

Aviation Safety Assistant
Aircrew Program Manager B-727

Partial Program Manager B-757
Aviation Safety Inspector

(502) 753-4298
(502) 753-4275
(502) 753-4265
(502) 753-4252

Return to Top

(502) 753-4225
(502) 753-4277
(502) 753-4228

Return to Top

(502) 753-4273
(502) 753-4274
(502) 753-4224
(502) 753-4280
(502) 753-4260
(502) 753-4231

Return to Top
(502) 753-4263

Return to Top

(502) 753-4213
(502) 753-4246
(502) 753-4281
(502) 753-4204

Return to Top

(502) 753-4289
(502) 753-4201
(502) 753-4211

Return to Top

(502) 753-4222
(502) 753-4271
(502) 753-4210
(502) 753-4269

Return to Top

(502) 753-4267
(502) 753-4270
(502) 753-4202
(502) 753-4294
(502) 753-4219
(502) 753-4296
(502) 753-4206

(518) 785-5660 x 262

(502) 753-4227
(502) 753-4242
(502) 753-4240
(502) 753-4220

Return to Top
(502) 753-4282
(502) 753-4229
Return to Top

(502) 753-4272
(502) 753-4218


mailto:bob.v.kelly@faa.gov
mailto:David.Killian@faa.gov
mailto:william.h.king@faa.gov
mailto:Erika.Knight@faa.gov
mailto:david.s.lalonde@faa.gov
mailto:hank.laurenz@faa.gov
mailto:Pamela.Lozier@faa.gov
mailto:john.t.mcnary@faa.gov
mailto:jerry.l.mcnelly@faa.gov
mailto:joseph.r.mitchell@faa.gov
mailto:Dan.Merrell@faa.gov
mailto:robert.l.moller@faa.gov
mailto:julie.a.morgeson@faa.gov
mailto:jeffrey.s.neuin@faa.gov
mailto:douglas.c.oetting@faa.gov
mailto:larry.a.ortkiese@faa.gov
mailto:alisa.f.osbourne@faa.gov
mailto:sandra.k.osbourne@faa.gov
mailto:Patrick.Pauley@faa.gov
mailto:john.posey@faa.gov
mailto:joshua.l.pritchard@faa.gov
mailto:David.Rechenmacher@faa.gov
mailto:steven.j.rogers@faa.gov
mailto:jim.ruckman@faa.gov
mailto:Robert.G.Rushlow@faa.gov
mailto:David.H.Sartin@faa.gov
mailto:tony.savino@faa.gov
mailto:william.d.scott@faa.gov
mailto:Aubrey.Scroggins@faa.gov
mailto:fred.c.seals@faa.gov
mailto:Azeez.Shamiyeh@faa.gov
mailto:raymondm.shaw@faa.gov
mailto:Dennis.Shepherd@faa.gov
mailto:james.e.siegman@faa.gov
mailto:randall.d.sizemore@faa.gov
mailto:terry.m.smith@faa.gov
mailto:Ray.J.Sweeney@faa.gov
mailto:mark.r.tabler@faa.gov
mailto:walter.a.theurer@faa.gov
mailto:robert.l.violette@faa.gov
mailto:dirk.jp.visser@faa.gov

Bill Viterna
wW
Anita Wade

Gary Wagoner
Sam Weatherford

Jane Willis

Y

Bob Yaple
Z

Betty Zemke

Principal Avionics Inspector

Aviation Safety Assistant

ATOS Operations Team Leader - PHL
ATOS Geographic Inspector

Office Manager’s Secretary

Acting UPS Operations Team Supervisor

Computer Specialist

(502) 753-4207

Return to Top

(502) 753-4234

(610) 595-1500 x 283
(502) 753-4215

(502) 753-4203

Return to Top
(502) 753-4249
Return to Top
(502) 753-4244


mailto:william.g.viterna@faa.gov
mailto:anita.l.wade@faa.gov
mailto:Gary.Wagoner@faa.gov
mailto:samuel.weatherford@faa.gov
mailto:jane.willis@faa.gov
mailto:robert.j.yaple@faa.gov

